
BRITISH

MEDICALgJOURNAL

VOLUME 284

JANUARY TO JUNE

1982 I~~~~~e,'f

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WClH 9JR

I, i(

0
r., VI



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL
in volume 284 (1982).

Date of issue
January 2

9
16
23
30

February 6
13
20
27

March 6
13
20
27

April 3
10
17
24

May 1
8

15
22
29

June 5
12
19
26

Journal pages
1-68

69-138
139-218
219-290
291-364
365-440
441-528
529-610
611-682
683-764
765-842
843-916
917-994
995-1062
1063-1136
1137-1208
1209-1284
1285-1356
1357-1422
1423-1504
1505-1584
1585-1656
1657-1724
1725-1814
1815-1894
1895-1972

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association

CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical
Services

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security

GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists
Association

HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners

January to June 1982 Index, price £5.00 ,'-. British Medical Association, 1982.


