BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 284
JANUARY TO JUNE

1982

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the British Medical Journal in volume 284 (1982).

12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894		Date of issue				Journal pages
16		January	2			1-68
23 219-290 30 291-364 February 6 365-440 13 441-528 20 529-610 27 611-682 March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			9			69-138
February 6 365-440 13 441-528 20 529-610 27 611-682 March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			16			139-218
February 6 365-440 13 441-528 20 529-610 27 611-682 March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			23			219-290
13 441-528 20 529-610 27 611-682 March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			30			291-364
20 529-610 27 611-682 March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894		February	6			365-440
March 6 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 10272			13			441-528
March 6 683-764 13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			20			529-610
13 765-842 20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			27			611-682
20 843-916 27 917-994 April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894		March	6			683-764
April 3 917-994 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			13			765-842
April 3 995-1062 10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			20			843-916
10 1063-1136 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			27			917-994
May 17 1137-1208 24 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894		April	3			995-1062
May 1 1209-1284 May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894 26 1805-1073			10			1063-1136
May 1 1285-1356 8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			17			1137-1208
8 1357-1422 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894			24			1209-1284
June 15 1423-1504 22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894 26 1895-1072		May				1285-1356
22 1505-1584 29 1585-1656 June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894						1357-1422
June 29						1423-1504
June 5 1657-1724 12 1725-1814 19 1815-1894						1505-1584
121725-1814 191815-1894						1585-1656
19 1815-1894	# Para San San San San San San San San San Sa	June				1657-1724
19 1815-1894	To average the second					1725-1814
26 1895-1972	•		19			1815-1894
			26	• •	• •	1895-1972

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM	Annual Representative Meeting
BMA	British Medical Association

CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical Services

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security

GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association

HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee

LMC Local Medical Committee

MRC Medical Research Council

NHS National Health Service

RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps

RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners

"Satisfic Sales